
AUTUMN & CHRISTMAS  
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

Monday 31st October 2022, Halloween Bake Off  
Make and decorate your spooky cakes, bring them in first thing on 
Monday 31st.  £1 an entry, a prize will be given for the best cakes in 
each class.  All cakes will be sold at the end of the day from 3.15pm. 

 

Thursday 3rd November, Autumn Disco 

5pm-6.30pm, £2 entry fee.  Wear bright firework colours (not          
Halloween outfits). 

 
Week Beginning 14th November, Parent             

Consultations  
Letters with dates and times to follow. 

 

Friday 18th November, Children in Need 
Wear something spotty, donations on Parent Pay. 

 

Saturday 26th November, Christmas Fayre  
11am to 3pm in the school hall.  Stalls, crafts, raffle, Santa!  Please let 

the office know if you would like a stall! 

 

Friday 2nd December, Padstow Christmas Lantern 
Parade  

From 5.30pm meet in the Chef’s Marquee, two free tickets for each 
child that brings a lantern to the parade!  More communication to fol-

low as we will need numbers; resources for lantern making will be 
provided via the school. 



DATES FOR YOUR DIARY Cont. 
 

Monday 5th & Tuesday 6th December, KS2 & Year 
2 Christmas Play  

2 evening performance’s at 6pm, ticketed event, tickets will go on 
sale nearer the time. 

 

Thursday 8th December, EYFS & Year 1 Christmas 
Play 

From 2pm, EYFS & Year 1 parents welcome to attend. 

 

Tuesday 13th December, Christmas Lunch 
Christmas hats can be worn.  Ordering & Christmas menu will be 

on Parent Pay nearer the time. 

 

Friday 16th December, Carols around the tree 
9:30am in the school Hall, all parents welcome to attend,      

Christmas jumpers please!   

 

Friday 16th December — LAST DAY OF TERM 
Finish at normal time, 3.15pm 

 

 

Wednesday 4th January 2023  Spring 
Term begins! 


